Position

Senior Admin Analyst

Senior Admin Analyst

Admin Analyst

Admin Assistant |

Admin Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Business Management
Team, Water Resources
Management Group

Business Management
Team, Water Resources
Management Group

Business Management
Team, Water Resources
Management Group

Business Management
Team, Water Resources
Management Group

Business Management
Team, Water Resources
Management Group

Total Wages

$115,290

$110,619

$95,225

$75,433

$7,077

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,029

$48,578

$42,647

$30,373

$2,375



