Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Admin Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Business Management Team, Water Resources Management Group	\$115,290	\$40,029
Senior Admin Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Business Management Team, Water Resources Management Group	\$110,619	\$48,578
Admin Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Business Management Team, Water Resources Management Group	\$95,225	\$42,647
Admin Assistant II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Business Management Team, Water Resources Management Group	\$75,433	\$30,373
Admin Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Business Management Team, Water Resources Management Group	\$7,077	\$2,375